N/A
IC MOSFET GATE DVR 7.6A SOT23-6
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LM5114BMFX/NOPB pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number LM5114BMFX/NOPB.The price
and lead time for LM5114BMFX/NOPB depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4 V ~ 12.6 V
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-6
Series: -
Rise / Fall Time (Typ): 82ns, 12.5ns
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-23-6
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Drivers: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Voltage - VIL, VIH: 0.8V, 2.4V
Input Type: Inverting, Non-Inverting
Gate Type: N-Channel MOSFET
Driven Configuration: Low-Side
Current - Peak Output (Source, Sink): 1.3A, 7.6A
Channel Type: Single
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM5114BMFX/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM5114BSDX/NOPB
IC MOSFET GATE DRVR 7.6A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LM5114BMF/S7003094
IC GATE DVR 7.6A LOSIDE SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
LM5114BMFX/S7003094
IC GATE DVR LOW SIDE 7.6A SOT23-
N/A
RFQ
LM5114BMF
NS
RFQ
LM5114BMF/S7003110
IC GATE DVR 7.6A LOSIDE SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
LM5114BMF/NOPB
IC MOSFET GATE DVR 7.6A SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
LM5114BSDEVAL/NOPB
BOARD DEV EVAL FOR LM5114
N/A
RFQ
LM5114BMFX
TI
RFQ
LM5114BSD/NOPB
IC MOSFET GATE DRVR 7.6A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LM5115AEVAL
BOARD EVALUATION LM5115A
N/A
RFQ
RNCF2010BTE11R3
RES SMD 11.3 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1210DTC1R65
RES SMD 1.65 OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2010BKE30R1
RES SMD 30.1 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RG1608P-1472-W-T5
RES SMD 14.7K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
MCU08050D2210BP100
RES SMD 221 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
RNCF1210BKE147R
RES SMD 147 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RG1608P-5112-W-T1
RES SMD 51.1K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
RT0805WRE07137KL
RES SMD 137K OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
RG2012P-1052-W-T5
RES SMD 10.5KOHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
RG2012N-2323-B-T5
RES SMD 232K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ